
Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle PSV München  ( 280254 )
Franz-Mader-Straße 11
80992   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

20:00

BK mD

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

BK M

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

SV München Laim II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dach...eld II (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

ESV Neuaubing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 14:00 BL F PSV München II MTSV Schwabing 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 13:00 BOL F PSV München SHC Salzburg 0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 13:00

14:30

16:20

18:10

20:00

BK mD

ÜBOL WA

BL F

BOL F

BK M

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München II

PSV München

PSV München

HSG München West

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

HSG München Süd

TSV EBE Forst United II

MTSV Schwabing III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 13:00

14:45

ÜBL mC

BOL F

PSV München

PSV München

TS Jahn München

SG Süd/Blumenau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 16:00

18:00

20:00

BK M

BL F

BOL F

PSV München

PSV München II

PSV München

SV 1880 München

TSV Forstenried II

TS Jahn München

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

BK mD

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

TSV Vilsbiburg

TSV Allach 09 III

ESV Neuaubing

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 18:00 BOL F PSV München HSG B-one 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 13:00

14:45

16:45

18:45

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL WA

BK M

BL F

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München II

TSV Wartenberg

MTSV Schwabing

FC Bayern München III

TSV München-Ost

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 10:00

12:00

BK mD

BOL F

PSV München

PSV München

TSV Milbertshofen II

SV München Laim II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.01.2025 14:30

16:30

18:30

ÜBOL WA

BL F

BK M

PSV München

PSV München II

PSV München

SVA Palzing

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Milbertshofen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 12.01.2025 10:00

11:30

13:15

BK mD

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

TSV Forstenried II

SG Moosburg

MTSV Schwabing II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:00

14:40

16:20

18:10

20:00

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

BOL F

BK M

BL F

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München II

HSG München West

SC Weßling

TuS Traunreut

SV München Laim III

SV München Laim III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00 BK mD PSV München TSV Allach 09 II 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 11:15

12:50

14:30

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

SC Eching

TSV Schleißheim

TSV Gilching II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

ÜBOL WA

BL F

BK M

BOL F

PSV München

PSV München II

PSV München

PSV München

DJK Rohrbach

HSG München West

HSG München West II

TSV Allach 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 10:00 ÜBL mC PSV München TSV Milbertshofen II 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 14:45

16:45

18:45

BK M

BL F

BOL F

PSV München

PSV München II

PSV München

VfR Garching II

FC Bayern München II

SV Erlstätt

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 00:00

10:00

11:45

13:30

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL WA

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

TSV Ismaning II

ASV Dachau II (a.K.)

TSV Alling

TSV München-Ost

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  München, Sporthalle PSV München  ( 280254 )
Franz-Mader-Straße 11
80992   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

13:00

16:15

ÜBL mB

BK mD

ÜBOL WA

PSV München

PSV München

PSV München

SC U´hofen-Germering

FC Bayern München II

HSG München West (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 13:00

14:45

ÜBL mC

BOL F

PSV München

PSV München

FC Bayern München

TSV Ismaning II

0:0

0:0

So. 06.04.2025 12:00

14:00

BK M

BL F

PSV München

PSV München II

TS Jahn München II (a.K.)

TSV Allach 09 II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00 BOL F PSV München TSV Forstenried 0:0


