Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle PSV München (280254) Franz-Mader-Straße 11 80992 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.	Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00	BK mD	PSV München	SV München Laim II (a.K.)	0:0	Sa. 11.01.2025 14:30	ÜBOL WA	PSV München	SVA Palzing	0:0
14:30	ÜBL wC	PSV München	Eintracht Dacheld II (a.K.)	0:0	16:30	BL F	PSV München II	TSV Milbertshofen	0:0
16:15	ÜBL mC	PSV München	Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld	0:0	18:30	BK M	PSV München	TSV Milbertshofen II	0:0
18:00	ÜBL mB	PSV München	HSG Würm-Mitte 22	0:0	So. 12.01.2025 10:00	BK mD	PSV München	TSV Forstenried II	0:0
20:00	BK M	PSV München	ESV Neuaubing	0:0	11:30	ÜBL wC	PSV München	SG Moosburg	0:0
So. 29.09.2024 14:00	BL F	PSV München II	MTSV Schwabing	0:0	13:15	ÜBL mC	PSV München	MTSV Schwabing II	0:0
Sa. 05.10.2024 13:00	BOL F	PSV München	SHC Salzburg	0:0	Sa. 25.01.2025 13:00	ÜBL mC	PSV München	HSG München West	0:0
Sa. 12.10.2024 13:00	BK mD	PSV München	HSG München West	0:0	14:40	ÜBL mB	PSV München	SC Weßling	0:0
14:30	ÜBOL WA	PSV München	Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld	0:0	16:20	BOL F	PSV München	TuS Traunreut	0:0
16:20	BL F	PSV München II	HSG München Süd	0:0	18:10	BK M	PSV München	SV München Laim III	0:0
18:10	BOL F	PSV München	TSV EBE Forst United II	0:0	20:00	BL F	PSV München II	SV München Laim III	0:0
20:00	BK M	PSV München	MTSV Schwabing III	0:0	Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00	BK mD	PSV München	TSV Allach 09 II	0:0
Sa. 26.10.2024 13:00	ÜBL mC	PSV München	TS Jahn München	0:0	So. 09.02.2025 11:15	ÜBL wC	PSV München	SC Eching	0:0
14:45	BOL F	PSV München	SG Süd/Blumenau	0:0	12:50	ÜBL mC	PSV München	TSV Schleißheim	0:0
Sa. 09.11.2024 16:00	BK M	PSV München	SV 1880 München	0:0	14:30	ÜBL mB	PSV München	TSV Gilching II (a.K.)	0:0
18:00	BL F	PSV München II	TSV Forstenried II	0:0	Sa. 15.02.2025 14:00	ÜBOL WA	PSV München	DJK Rohrbach	0:0
20:00	BOL F	PSV München	TS Jahn München	0:0	16:00	BL F	PSV München II	HSG München West	0:0
So. 10.11.2024 10:00	ÜBL wC	PSV München	TSV Vilsbiburg	0:0	18:00	BK M	PSV München	HSG München West II	0:0
11:45	ÜBL mB	PSV München	TSV Allach 09 III	0:0	20:00	BOL F	PSV München	TSV Allach 09	0:0
13:30	BK mD	PSV München	ESV Neuaubing	0:0	So. 23.02.2025 10:00	ÜBL mC	PSV München	TSV Milbertshofen II	0:0
Sa. 23.11.2024 18:00	BOL F	PSV München	HSG B-one	0:0	Sa. 15.03.2025 14:45	ВК М	PSV München	VfR Garching II	0:0
Sa. 07.12.2024 13:00	ÜBL wC	PSV München	TSV Wartenberg	0:0	16:45	BL F	PSV München II	FC Bayern München II	0:0
14:45		PSV München	MTSV Schwabing	0:0	18:45	BOL F	PSV München	SV Erlstätt	0:0
16:45	BK M	PSV München	FC Bayern München III	0:0	So. 16.03.2025 00:00	ÜBL wC	PSV München	TSV Ismaning II	0:0
18:45	BL F	PSV München II	TSV München-Ost	0:0	10:00	ÜBL mC	PSV München	ASV Dachau II (a.K.)	0:0
So. 15.12.2024 10:00	BK mD	PSV München	TSV Milbertshofen II	0:0	11:45	ÜBL mB	PSV München	TSV Alling	0:0
	BOL F	PSV München	SV München Laim II	0:0	13:30	ÜBOL WA	PSV München	TSV München-Ost	0:0

Hallenspielplan München, Sporthalle PSV München (280254) Franz-Mader-Straße 11

80992 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00	ÜBL mB	PSV München	SC U'hofen-Germering	0:0
13:00	BK mD	PSV München	FC Bayern München II	0:0
16:15	ÜBOL WA	PSV München	HSG München West (a.K.)	0:0
Sa. 29.03.2025 13:00	ÜBL mC	PSV München	FC Bayern München	0:0
14:45	BOL F	PSV München	TSV Ismaning II	0:0
So. 06.04.2025 12:00	вк м	PSV München	TS Jahn München II (a.K.)	0:0
14:00	BL F	PSV München II	TSV Allach 09 II	0:0
Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00	BOL F	PSV München	TSV Forstenried	0:0